
10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

Noon

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

Shadow Puppet 
Stories

Shadows in the Dark
Puppet Show

Mummy Wrapping 
Contest

Costume ParadeHalloween
Mini-Concert

Trick-or-Treat
Treasure Trail

11:15 – 11:30 am

12:15– 12:30 pm

1:15 – 1:30 pm

2:15 – 2:30 pm

3:15 – 3:30 pm

4:15 – 4:30 pm

Decorate a 
Trick-or-Treat Bag

Pumpkin Decorating

Tombstone Rubbing

Flying Bats

Carnival Games

Monster Mash 
Dance Party

Leaf-A-Palooza

11:00 – 11:15 am

Noon – 12:15 pm

1:00 – 1:15 pm

2:00 – 2:15 pm

3:00 – 3:15 pm

4:00 – 4:15 pm

10:15 – 11:00 am

11:15 am – noon

12:15 – 1:00 pm

2:15 – 3:00 pm

3:15– 4:00 pm

4:15 – 5:00 pm

10:30 – 11:15 am

11:30 am – 12:15 pm

12:30 – 1:15 pm

2:30 – 3:15 pm

3:30 – 4:15 pm

4:30 – 5:00 pm

11:00 – 11:45 am

Noon– 12:45 pm

1:00 – 1:45 pm

2:00 – 2:45 pm

3:00 – 3:45 pm

4:00 – 4:45 pm

Noon – 12:15 pm

1:00 – 1:15 pm

2:00 – 2:15 pm

3:00 – 3:15 pm

4:00 – 4:15 pm

4:45 – 5:00 pm

(Saturday, October 25 • 10:00 am – 5:00 pm)

All Day Activities


